Weidmuller’s range of industrial, DIN-rail mounted circuit
breakers are part of our broad electronics portfolio, which
provides isolation and protection solutions for automation
control systems.  Compared with traditional fused protection,
these compact circuit breakers can be closely tailored to
the application, in order to simplify control and minimize
equipment downtime in the event of a fault.
Product ratings and mechanical construction are designed to

Approval
UL listed to UL489
*Wire sizes: gauges specified are the minimum
allowable as per CSA and UL standards.
The 9926 circuit breakers do not have provisions for
marking tags. A possible solution is to cut the adhe-
sive SchS2 tag rail to length (approximately 20 mm on
a single pole unit so the current rating remains visible
or approximately 30 mm on a two pole unit). The
SchS2 accepts DEK, WS and ESG 8/17 marking tags.
The part number for adhesive SchS2 is 1720600000.
Type: Single Pole (80 VDC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Part No.
0.5 QY-1-13-DM-U2-0.5 9926251900
1 QY-1-13-DM-U2-01 9926251901
2 QY-1-13-DM-U2-02 9926251902
3 QY-1-13-DM-U2-03 9926251903
4 QY-1-13-DM-U2-04 9926251904
5 QY-1-13-DM-U2-05 9926251905
10 QY-1-13-DM-U2-10 9926251910
15 QY-1-13-DM-U2-15 9926251915
20 QY-1-13-DM-U2-20 9926251920
25 QY-1-13-DM-U2-25 9926251925
30 QY-1-13-DM-U2-30 9926251930
35 QY-1-13-DM-U2-35 9926251935
40 QY-1-13-DM-U2-40 9926251940
45 QY-1-13-DM-U2-45 9926251945
50 QY-1-13-DM-U2-50 9926251950
60 QY-1-13-DM-U2-60 9926251960
Type: Single Pole (125 VDC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Part No.
1 QY-1-13-DM-U2-01-B1 9926251801
2 QY-1-13-DM-U2-02-B1 9926251802
3 QY-1-13-DM-U2-03-B1 9926251803
4 QY-1-13-DM-U2-04-B1 9926251804
5 QY-1-13-DM-U2-05-B1 9926251805
10 QY-1-13-DM-U2-10-B1 9926251810
15 QY-1-13-DM-U2-15-B1 9926251815
20 QY-1-13-DM-U2-20-B1 9926251820
25 QY-1-13-DM-U2-25-B1 9926251825
30 QY-1-13-DM-U2-30-B1 9926251830
35 QY-1-13-DM-U2-35-B1 9926251835
40 QY-1-13-DM-U2-40-B1 9926251840
45 QY-1-13-DM-U2-45-B1 9926251845
50 QY-1-13-DM-U2-50-B1 9926251850
60 QY-1-13-DM-U2-60-B1 9926251860
Type: Double Pole (80 VDC) Type: Double Pole (125 VDC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Part No.
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Part No.
5 QY-2-13-DM-U2-5A 9926252905 5 QY-2-13-DM-U2-5A-B1 9926252805
10 QY-2-13-DM-U2-10A 9926252910 10 QY-2-13-DM-U2-10A-B1 9926252810
15 QY-2-13-DM-U2-15A 9926252915 15 QY-2-13-DM-U2-15A-B1 9926252815
16 QY-2-13-DM-U2-16A 9926252916 20 QY-2-13-DM-U2-20A-B1 9926252820
20 QY-2-13-DM-U2-20A 9926252920 30 QY-2-13-DM-U2-30A-B1 9926252830
40 QY-2-13-DM-U2-40A 9926252940 32 QY-2-13-DM-U2-32A-B1 9926252832
40 QY-2-13-DM-U2-40A-B1 9926252840
50 QY-2-13-DM-U2-50A-B1 9926252850
60 QY-2-13-DM-U2-60A-B1 9926252860
9926 Series Branch Circuit Breakers and Supplementary Protectors
Supplementary Circuit Protection
Compared	to	traditional	fuse	installation,	the	UL1077/CSA	C22.2
No.235	compliant	circuit	breakers	listed	here	assist	with	the

type circuit breakers from 0.5 to 60 Ampere and with type C
and D characteristics.
Attachments such as neutral switches, auxiliary contacts and shunt
trips are also available for this system. All accessories for modern
busbar installations are available in compliance with the relevant
UL standards.
15
Supplementary Circuit Breakers
Supplementary Circuit Breakers
Triple Pole - D Curve Triple Pole - C Curve
Current Ratings
(amps) Description Part No. Description Part No.
1 Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 1A SU3D1AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 1A SU3C1AC
2 Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 2A SU3D2AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 2A SU3C2AC
5 Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 5A SU3D5AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 5A SU3C5AC
10 Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 10A SU3D10AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 10A SU3C10AC
15 Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 15A SU3D15AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 15A SU3C15AC
20 Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 20A SU3D20AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 20A SU3C20AC
25 Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 25A SU3D25AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 25A SU3C25AC
30 Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 30A SU3D30AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 30A SU3C30AC
40 Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 40A SU3D40AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 40A SU3C40AC
50 Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 50A SU3D50AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 50A SU3C50AC
60 Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 60A SU3D60AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 60A SU3C60AC
Note: Additional current ratings available. Contact your local Weidmuller representative.
16
Supplementary Circuit Breakers
Single Pole - D Curve Single Pole - C Curve
Current Ratings
(amps) Description Part No. Description Part No.
0.5 Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 0.5A SU1D05AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 0.5A SU1C05AC
1 Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 1A SU1D1AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 1A SU1C1AC
2 Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 2A SU1D2AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 2A SU1C2AC
3 Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 3A SU1D3AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 3A SU1C3AC
5 Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 5A SU1D5AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 5A SU1C5AC
10 Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 10A SU1D10AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 10A SU1C10AC
15 Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 15A SU1D15AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 15A SU1C15AC
20 Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 20A SU1D20AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 20A SU1C20AC
25 Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 25A SU1D25AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 25A SU1C25AC
30 Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 30A SU1D30AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 30A SU1C30AC
40 Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 40A SU1D40AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 40A SU1C40AC
50 Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 50A SU1D50AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 50A SU1C50AC
60 Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 60A SU1D60AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 60A SU1C60AC
Double Pole - D Curve Double Pole - C Curve
Current Ratings
(amps) Description Part No. Description Part No.
0.5 Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 0.5A SU2D05AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 0.5A SU2C05AC
1 Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 1A SU2D1AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 1A SU2C1AC
2 Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 2A SU2D2AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 2A SU2C2AC
5 Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 5A SU2D5AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 5A SU2C5AC
10 Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 10A SU2D10AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 10A SU2C10AC
15 Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 15A SU2D15AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 15A SU2C15AC
20 Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 20A SU2D20AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 20A SU2C20AC
25 Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 25A SU2D25AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 25A SU2C25AC
30 Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 30A SU2D30AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 30A SU2C30AC
40 Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 40A SU2D40AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 40A SU2C40AC
50 Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 50A SU2D50AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 50A SU2C50AC
60 Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 60A SU2D60AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 60A SU2C60AC
Circuit Breakers
Thermal Magnetic Type
Our range of UL1077/CSA C22.2 No.235
supplementary protectors can be used

22
Type: Single Pole (up to 277 VAC) Type: Double Pole (up to 480 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Part No.
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Part No.
1 QZ-1-13-D-2-01 9926251501 1 QZ-2-13-D-2-01 9926252501
2 QZ-1-13-D-2-02 9926251502 2 QZ-2-13-D-2-02 9926252502
3 QZ-1-13-D-2-03 9926251503 4 QZ-2-13-D-2-04 9926252504
4 QZ-1-13-D-2-04 9926251504 5 QZ-2-13-D-2-05 9926252505
5 QZ-1-13-D-2-05 9926251505 6 QZ-2-13-D-2-06 9926252506
6 QZ-1-13-D-2-06 9926251506 10 QZ-2-13-D-2-10 9926252510
8 QZ-1-13-D-2-08 9926251508 15 QZ-2-13-D-2-15 9926252515
10 QZ-1-13-D-2-10 9926251510 20 QZ-2-13-D-2-20 9926252520
15 QZ-1-13-D-2-15 9926251515 25 QZ-2-13-D-2-25 9926252525
20 QZ-1-13-D-2-20 9926251520 30 QZ-2-13-D-2-30 9926252530
25 QZ-1-13-D-2-25 9926251525 35 QZ-2-13-D-2-35 9926252535
35 QZ-1-13-D-2-35 9926251535  40 QZ-2-13-D-2-40 9926252540
40 QZ-1-13-D-2-40 9926251540 50 QZ-2-13-D-2-50 9926252550
50 QZ-1-13-D-2-50 9926251550 60 QZ-2-13-D-2-60 9926252560
60 QZ-1-13-D-2-60 9926251560
See Trip Curves 1, 3, 9, KM, OP - Page 26
Type: Triple Pole (up to 480 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Part No.
10 QZ-3-13-D-2-10 9926253510
15 QZ-3-13-D-2-15 9926253515
20 QZ-3-13-D-2-20 9926253520
25 QZ-3-13-D-2-25 9926253525
30 QZ-3-13-D-2-30 9926253530
40 QZ-3-13-D-2-40 9926253540
50 QZ-3-13-D-2-50 9926253550
60 QZ-3-13-D-2-60 9926253560
Ordering Data
Type Part No.
Bus-bar (1 pole, insulated, 1 m) 67101904
Bus-bar (2 pole, insulated, 1 m) 67101972

 applications
• UL 1077 recognized
• VDE approved and CE marked
• Just 13 mm wide
• Mounts to 35 mm DIN-rail
• Factory fitted auxiliary or trip alarm
• Single, double and triple pole versions
See Trip Curves 1, 2, 3, 9, OP - Page 26
Type: Triple Pole Combo (up to 480 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Part No.
1 QZ-AT-3-13-D-2-01 9926283501
2 QZ-AT-3-13-D-2-02 9926283502
5 QZ-AT-3-13-D-2-05 9926283505
10 QZ-AT-3-13-D-2-10 9926283510
15 QZ-AT-3-13-D-2-15 9926283515
20 QZ-AT-3-13-D-2-20 9926283520
25 QZ-AT-3-13-D-2-25 9926283525
Type:  Double Pole Combo (up to 480 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Part No.
1 QZ-AT-2-13-D-2-01 9926282501
2 QZ-AT-2-13-D-2-02 9926282502
5 QZ-AT-2-13-D-2-05 9926282505
10 QZ-AT-2-13-D-2-10 9926282510
15 QZ-AT-2-13-D-2-15 9926282515
20 QZ-AT-2-13-D-2-20 9926282520
25 QZ-AT-2-13-D-2-25 9926282525
Type: Triple Pole Trip (up to 480 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Part No.
1 QZ-T-3-13-D-2-01 9926273501
2 QZ-T-3-13-D-2-02 9926273502
5 QZ-T-3-13-D-2-05 9926273505
10 QZ-T-3-13-D-2-10 9926273510
15 QZ-T-3-13-D-2-15 9926273515
20 QZ-T-3-13-D-2-20 9926273520
25 QZ-T-3-13-D-2-25 9926273525
Type: Triple Pole Aux (up to 4800 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Part No.
1 QZ-A-3-13-D-2-01 9926263501
2 QZ-A-3-13-D-2-02 9926263502
5 QZ-A-3-13-D-2-05 9926263505
10 QZ-A-3-13-D-2-10 9926263510
15 QZ-A-3-13-D-2-15 9926263515
20 QZ-A-3-13-D-2-20 9926263520
25 QZ-A-3-13-D-2-25 9926263525
Type:  Single Pole Combo (up to 277 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Part No.
1 QZ-AT-1-13-D-2-01 9926281501
2 QZ-AT-1-13-D-2-02 9926281502
5 QZ-AT-1-13-D-2-05 9926281505
10 QZ-AT-1-13-D-2-10 9926281510
15 QZ-AT-1-13-D-2-15 9926281515
20 QZ-AT-1-13-D-2-20 9926281520
25 QZ-AT-1-13-D-2-25 9926281525
Type:  Single Pole Trip (up to 277 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Part No.
1 QZ-T-1-13-D-2-01 9926271501
2 QZ-T-1-13-D-2-02 9926271502
5 QZ-T-1-13-D-2-05 9926271505
10 QZ-T-1-13-D-2-10 9926271510
15 QZ-T-1-13-D-2-15 9926271515
20 QZ-T-1-13-D-2-20 9926271520
25 QZ-T-1-13-D-2-25 9926271525
Type:  Double Pole Trip (up to 480 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Part No.
1 QZ-T-2-13-D-2-01 9926272501
2 QZ-T-2-13-D-2-02 9926272502
5 QZ-T-2-13-D-2-05 9926272505
10 QZ-T-2-13-D-2-10 9926272510
15 QZ-T-2-13-D-2-15 9926272515
20 QZ-T-2-13-D-2-20 9926272520
25 QZ-T-2-13-D-2-25 9926272525
Type:  Single Pole Aux (up to 277 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Part No.
1 QZ-A-1-13-D-2-01 9926261501
2 QZ-A-1-13-D-2-02 9926261502
5 QZ-A-1-13-D-2-05 9926261505
10 QZ-A-1-13-D-2-10 9926261510
15 QZ-A-1-13-D-2-15 9926261515
20 QZ-A-1-13-D-2-20 9926261520
25 QZ-A-1-13-D-2-25 9926261525
Type:  Double Pole Aux (up to 480 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Part No.
1 QZ-A-2-13-D-2-01 9926262501
2 QZ-A-2-13-D-2-02 9926262502
5 QZ-A-2-13-D-2-05 9926262505
10 QZ-A-2-13-D-2-10 9926262510
15 QZ-A-2-13-D-2-15 9926262515
20 QZ-A-2-13-D-2-20 9926262520
25 QZ-A-2-13-D-2-25 9926262525
Technical Data
Voltage 120/240 VAC, 50/0Hz
Current minimum 0.5A
Current maximum 60A